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Women / 6 / L6 s8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Grining607
Wisconsin

8.600 9.150 9.0008.800 35.550
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Janelle Turner621
Middle Atlantic

8.700 8.025 8.5507.650 32.925
2 2 4 2 2 

2 

Brooklyn Lawless610
Middle Atlantic

8.550 8.000 8.2508.000 32.800
4 3 3 4 3 

3 

Harley Shreve616
Middle Atlantic

8.750 7.000 8.3758.450 32.575
1 4 2 3 4 

4 
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Women / 6 / L6 s8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anne Shroyer617
Lake Erie

9.300 9.450 9.8008.900 37.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kyleigh Brown603
Middle Atlantic

8.450 7.800 8.6257.700 32.575
2T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Hannah Shreve615
Middle Atlantic

8.450 7.500 8.0257.900 31.875
2T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Kendall Kitchen608
Middle Atlantic

8.350 7.350 7.6507.800 31.150
4 4 3 4 4 

4 
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Women / 6 / L6 s8 grp3
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Dallacheisa604
Lake Erie

9.150 9.450 9.5509.500 37.650
2T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Megan Ballman602
Central

9.450 8.800 9.7259.500 37.475
1 6 1T 1 2 

2 

Alexandra McCall612
New England

9.150 9.250 9.2759.050 36.725
2T 2 3 3 3 

3 

Audrey Arthur601
Central

8.700 9.050 9.2508.650 35.650
6 5 5T 4 4 

4 

Grace Tegeler620
Central

9.050 9.150 8.6508.750 35.600
4T 3 4 6 5 

5 

Jaycie Stukel619
Michigan

9.050 8.200 8.5258.650 34.425
4T 7 5T 7 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Olmstead613
Central

8.450 9.125 9.1757.500 34.250
7 4 8 5 7 

7 

Jazmine Elliot606
Middle Atlantic

8.400 8.100 8.4507.950 32.900
8 8 7 8 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / L6 s8 grp4
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Laurence609
New England

8.800 8.800 9.3508.275 35.225
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Autumn Sanders614
Michigan

8.600 8.850 8.5508.250 34.250
5 1 3 3T 2 

2 

Adrianna Dietrich605
Wisconsin

8.850 8.000 8.5508.650 34.050
1 4 1 3T 3 

3 

Frankie Stukel618
Michigan

8.650 8.700 8.7257.050 33.125
4 3 5 2 4 

4 

Hannah Macwhinnie611
Middle Atlantic

8.750 7.375 6.7007.400 30.225
3 5 4 5 5 

5 
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Women / 7 / L7 s8 grp1
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Holzer704
Wisconsin

9.350 9.000 9.5009.200 37.050
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Maya Kunze705
Wisconsin

9.100 9.000 8.9008.600 35.600
3 2T 4 3 2 

2 

Camille Potter710
Wisconsin

9.275 9.050 8.3758.450 35.150
2 1 5 5 3 

3 

Maria Rodrigues711
Wisconsin

8.800 8.250 9.0509.000 35.100
6 7 2 2 4 

4 

Bradyn Fowler702
Wisconsin

8.900 9.000 8.2508.700 34.850
4T 2T 3 6 5 

5 

Alexandria Goss703
Central

8.900 9.000 8.5508.350 34.800
4T 2T 6 4 6 

6 

Marie Scarborough713
Middle Atlantic

8.550 8.450 8.0007.200 32.200
7 6 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 7 / L7 s8 grp2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hallie Roman712
Michigan

9.300 9.700 9.6759.325 38.000
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Caya715
Florida

9.350 9.450 9.0009.050 36.850
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Lydia Severini714
Michigan

9.200 9.050 8.9509.300 36.500
4T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Megan Partain709
Florida

9.200 9.125 9.2258.100 35.650
4T 3 4 2 4 

4 

Chloe Lorton706
Central

9.400 9.025 8.6508.050 35.125
1 5 5 5 5 

5 

Mariah Mosier708
Middle Atlantic

8.800 8.625 7.7257.600 32.750
6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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